NORTH COAST DANCE Dancer Important Dates

“ALICE IN WONDERLAND”

Saturday, May 5 FIRST RUN THROUGH and curtain bow
Entire Cast A show 6:30-8:30pm /Arts
Alive
6:30-7:30pm PARENT MEETING

Saturday, May 12 11am-noon PARENT MEETING

Friday, May 18 SECOND RUN THROUGH and curtain bow
Entire Cast B show 6:30-8:30pm

Saturday, May 19 THIRD RUN THROUGH and curtain bow
Cast A 6:30-8:30 pm

Sunday, May 20 TECH RUN THROUGH CAST B /ARKLEY
Spacing for selected dances

Tuesday, May 29 TECH RUN THOUGH CAST A/ARKLEY
5-9pm

Wednesday, May 30 FULL DRESS RUN CAST A/ARKLEY
5-9pm

Thurs May 31 FULL DRESS RUN CAST B/ARKLEY
5-9pm

Friday, June 1 PERFORMANCE 8pm/ CAST A

Saturday, June 2 PERFORMANCE 2pm /CAST A

8pm eve/ CAST B

Sunday, June 3 PERFORMANCE 2pm /CASTB




